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MICROSCROPY & MICROANALYSIS
JULY 27-31, 2025 e SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH

SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

Complete and return this application to Mary Michalik at Mary @ CorcExpo.com. Please make your payment online using our secure
payment website. In the “Reference/Invoice” field, please select “Sponsorship.” Upon receipt of application and payment, show
management will send confirmation via email.

1. Select your sponsorship(s):

SOLO  Asle Signs
O | Water Stations
OO  Directional Signage
O | Registration Kiosks
O  Charging Lounge
O | Welcome Signage
sOLD  Floor Decals
0 | Standing Sign Board

Microbrew Session

NEW! Quiet Room

o o od

2. Complete your contact information:

Company Name:

M&M Student Mixer

$9,000
$8,500
$8,000
$7,500
$7,000
$5,000
$4,000
$3,000
$6,000
$5,000
$5,000

sOLD

SOLD

O 0O 0 D

Welcome Reception Bar
Welcome Reception Event
Water Bottles

Lanyards

NEW! Coffee Quest
Passport to Prizes

M&M Student Mixer
Refreshment Break

NEW! Childcare Sponsor
Custom Email Marketing

Registration Banner Ad

$15,00
Varies
$11,00
$9,000
$2,500
$750
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$7,500
$7,000

0 O
sO\D

0 O

O
50\.D

O

o 0O 0O Od

KYBG Banner Ad
Mobile App
Mobile Banner
Push Notification
Website Banner
Website Banner
4 Symposia

3 Symposia

2 Symposia

1 Symposium

$5,000
$10,000
$2,000
$1,500
$3,000
$2,000
$3,800
$3,000
$2,200
$1,500

Contact Name:

Contact Email:

Street Address:

City/State/Postal Code/Country:

Phone:

Sponsorship Total:

M&M Tax ID #11-6042333

http://www.corcexpo.com/msa-payment

3. Terms & Conditions:

Sponsor agrees to pay above indicated sponsorship amount as determined by M&M. Payment is due in full with your application.
M&M reserves the right to withdraw the sponsorship if payment is not received within 15 business days of receipt of the signed
application. Acceptance of this application by M&M constitutes a contract. Sponsorships are non-refundable.

We, the undersigned, agree to abide by the above contract terms and conditions.

SIGNATURE:

DATE:



mailto:Mary@CorcExpo.com.
http://www.corcexpo.com/msa-payment

