



MICROSCOPY & MICROANALYSIS

JULY 27-31, 2025 • SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH

SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

Complete and return this application to Mary Michalik at Mary@CorcExpo.com. Please make your payment online using our secure payment website. In the "Reference/Invoice" field, please select "Sponsorship." Upon receipt of application and payment, show management will send confirmation via email.

1. Select your sponsorship(s):

SOLD	Aisle Signs	\$9,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	Welcome Reception Bar	\$15,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	KYBG Banner Ad	\$5,000
<input type="checkbox"/>	Water Stations	\$8,500	<input type="checkbox"/>	Welcome Reception Event	Varies	SOLD	Mobile App	\$10,000
<input type="checkbox"/>	Directional Signage	\$8,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	Water Bottles	\$11,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	Mobile Banner	\$2,000
<input type="checkbox"/>	Registration Kiosks	\$7,500	SOLD	Lanyards	\$9,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	Push Notification	\$1,500
<input type="checkbox"/>	Charging Lounge	\$7,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	NEW! Coffee Quest	\$2,500	SOLD	Website Banner	\$3,000
<input type="checkbox"/>	Welcome Signage	\$5,000	SOLD	Passport to Prizes	\$750	<input type="checkbox"/>	Website Banner	\$2,000
SOLD	Floor Decals	\$4,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	M&M Student Mixer	\$5,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	4 Symposia	\$3,800
<input type="checkbox"/>	Standing Sign Board	\$3,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	Refreshment Break	\$5,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	3 Symposia	\$3,000
<input type="checkbox"/>	Microbrew Session	\$6,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	NEW! Childcare Sponsor	\$5,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	2 Symposia	\$2,200
<input type="checkbox"/>	NEW! Quiet Room	\$5,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	Custom Email Marketing	\$7,500	<input type="checkbox"/>	1 Symposium	\$1,500
<input type="checkbox"/>	M&M Student Mixer	\$5,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	Registration Banner Ad	\$7,000			

2. Complete your contact information:

Company Name:

Contact Name:

Contact Email:

Street Address:

City/State/Postal Code/Country:

Phone:

Sponsorship Total:

M&M Tax ID #11-6042333

<http://www.corcexpo.com/msa-payment>

3. Terms & Conditions:

Sponsor agrees to pay above indicated sponsorship amount as determined by M&M. Payment is due in full with your application. M&M reserves the right to withdraw the sponsorship if payment is not received within 15 business days of receipt of the signed application. Acceptance of this application by M&M constitutes a contract. Sponsorships are non-refundable.

We, the undersigned, agree to abide by the above contract terms and conditions.

SIGNATURE: _____ DATE: _____